STATE CURPURATION CONTISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION SION
WELL COMPLETION FORM
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Ness
ACO-1 MELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF MELL AND LEASE	-NE -NW - SE Sec. 11 Tup. 16s Rge 26 X W
Operator: License #	2310 Feet from SYN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Scott T. Lutz	1650 Feet from EW (circle one) Line of Section
Address P.O. Drawer D	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
	Lease Name <u>Dorsa</u> Weli # 1
city/State/ZipShell Knob,MO 65747	Field Name Arnold SW OF LOIS IA
Purchaser:	Producing Formation None URIGINAL
Operator Contact Person: Scott T. Lutz	Elevation: Ground <u>2586</u> KB <u>2594</u>
Phone (501) 443-5430	Total Depth 4535' PBID
Contractor: Mame: Discovery Drilling	
License: 31548	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 356.30 Feet
Wellsite Geologist: Ron Nelson	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set Feet
New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
OilSMDSIOWTemp, Abd.	feet depth tow/sx cmt. Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT II De A
X Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) 1-2-96
Operator:	Chloride content 16,000 ppm Fluid volume 2500 bbls
Well Name:	Dewatering method used <u>Evaporation</u>
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD	l / /
Plug Back PBTD	Operator Name
Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Lease Name License No.
8/30/95 9/8/95 9/9/95	Quarter Sec TwpS RngE/W
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
- Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with th	be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 17 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS lis. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promule with and the statements Herein are complete and correct to the statements are complete and correct to the statements herein are considered as the statement herein	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully compli- he best of my knowledge.
Signature MM	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title OWNER OPONATON Date 12	F Letter of Confidentiality Attached C Wireline Log Received C Geologiet Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18 day of Dec	Distribution
Notary Public AMAMA W.Col.	KCC SWD/Rep MGPA KGS Plug Other (Specify)
Date Commission Expires 10-1-2004	JANDA O. CO
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Z. Mw. E. Z.

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

135-23901-0000

		-	SIDE THO				
perator Name Scott	T. Lutz	*	Lease Name	Dorsa		Well # _	
		.	County	Ness			
ec. 11 Twp. 16s	Rge. <u>26</u> [2	y _{est}					:
MSTRUCTIONS: Show im nterval tested, time ydrostatic pressures, f more space is neede	tool open and bottom hole to	d closed, flowing ar emperature, fluid rec	√ chilt-in hres!	sures. Wheth	er shut-ili bica	2016 16ac	,
rill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional	Sheets.)	Yes No	Log	Formation	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datums	☐ Sample
amples Sent to Geolog		☐ Yes ☒ No	Name		Тор		Datum
•	icat survey	☐ Yes ☒ No					
orës Taken		☐ Yes ☑ No					
(Submit Copy.)		Thes wo					
ist All E.Logs Run:							
	Report al	CASING RECORD	New U	sed ntermediate,	production, etc		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface Pipe	12 1/4	8 5/8	20#	356.30	60/40Poz	210	3%CC&2%Gel
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/SQUEEZE REC	ORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percer	t Additiv	es
Protect Casing							
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone							
				anid	Fracture, Shot	Camount S	meeze Record
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATIO Specify Foota	N RECORD - Bridge Pl ge of Each Interval	ugs Set/lype Perforated	(Amount a	nd Kind of Mater	ial Used)	Depth
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Ru	To Yes [າ	

Producing Method Flowing Pumping Gas Lift Other (Explain)

Production Interval

Bbls.

Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled

Water

Mcf

Other (Specify)

Gas-Dil Ratio

Estimated Production

Per 24 Hours

Disposition of Gas:

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Inj.

Vented Sold Used on Lease (If vented, submit ACO-18.)

oil

Bbls.

METHOD OF COMPLETION



P.O. Box 763 • Hays, KS 67601 • OFFICE (913) 623-2920 • CELLULAR (913) 635-1511

CR.GINAL

DRILLERS LOG

Operator: SCOTT T. LUTZ #7200

P.O. Drawer D.

Shell Knob, MO 65747

Lease: Dorsa #1

Contractor: DISCOVERY DRILING CO., INC.

P.O. Box 763

67601 Hays, KS

NE/NW/SE Location:

Sec. 11/16S/26W

Ness Co., KS

NO LOG

Rotary Total Depth: 4535'

Commenced: 8/30/95

DFC 2 6 195 levation:

Completed: 9/09/95

Casing: 356.30' 8 5/8 Casing w/210 sks Cement

Status: D&A

DEPTHS & FORMATIONS

(All Measurements from KB)

Surface, Sand & Shales	0'	Shales	2046'
Dakota Sand	665'	Shales & Lime	23831
Shales	781 '	Shales	2719 '
Cedar Hill Sand	1506'	Shales & Lime	2840'
Red Bed Shale	1764'	Lime & Shales	3881 '
Anhydrite	2010'	RTD	4535 '
Base Anhydrite	2046'		

STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF ELLIS

Thomas H. Alm, of Discovery Drilling Co., Inc. states that to the best of my knowledge the above and foregoing is a true and correct log of the above captioned well.

Subscribed and sworn to before me on 9-11-95

My Commission expires:

RICHARD RUDER NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS My Appt. Exp.

(Place stamp or seal above)

Notary Public

CHARGE TO:					,		*		CUSTO)MEU	COPT		TICK	ET	
HAL	LIBURTC	N	Scot ADDRESS	+ 1.	+			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ı	No.	83	9915 -	X
HALLIBURTON EN	ERGY SERVICES		CITY. STATE.	ZIP CODE									PAGE	OF Z	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJE	ECT NO.	LEA	NSE		COUNT	Y/PARISH	STATE	CITY/OFFSHO	DRE LOCA	ATION	DA	TE .	OWNER	
1.0 xy 5 /5 25.5	11			DOZSA RACTOR		N e RIG NAM	<u> </u>	Ks	1	1		, i	SON	Same.	
2	TICKET TYPE SERVIC	E NITROGI E JOB? □	YES		^	RIĞ NAM	ΛΕ ⁷ ΝΟ.	SHIPPE VIA	D DELIVERED T	0 .	•	OF	DER NO.	Texas!	
3.	☐ SALES WELL TYPE		NO NE	LL CATEGOR	·	B PURPOSE	siery Dil	41 4	WELL PERMI	4	11-6		LL LOCATION		
4	01		ت. ا				•	•	15135		CICY	- 1		* .	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INS	TRUCTIONS		+	() <i>[</i>]		.	1		Paring		11-16		
			····						C43/3	AL C	Kec	1821	C. Jew many	24	
PRICE SE REFERENCE	ECONDARY REFERENCE PART NUMBER	E/ LOC	ACCOUNTING ACCT	G DF		DESC	RIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOU	NT
12002 100				8411 5	AGE at 3 a	1101		Rt				1 /			
000-117	1		1 1		AGE <u>SIJ</u>	•	PF 1	I F	,	7771		41.00		5 27-	<u>~ 0,</u>
001.012	-		+	28 1	mp Serv	/. <u> </u>			328	F+		,	6300	<u>دم د</u>) ال د
030-503	<u> </u>			Jy (1)	sod Pla	5 2	cup.		1	ايد	83/8	المدريا	<u>95 5</u>	٠,	
	\overline{z}				,	,			1			,	, , ,		<u> </u>
	5						<u>-</u>	- ···							
				-							·	1			<u>'</u> .
	\propto						. 1			<u></u>			.		1
ì	\bigcirc						. 23	•					- 		
							:		-				<u>-</u>		
		- -	+			<u> </u>						<u> </u>	·		
				_			:								
										+		1	ı I		1 .
				ļ								1	<u>-</u>		1

LEGAL TEDME: /	Customer hareh			SUB SUBEA	CE SAFETY VALV	E WAS:		1 1 2 2 2			- 1 1812	1.00			<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS: (and agrees to the						& RETURN DEPTH	PULLED RUN	SURV	45	AGRE	DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			ļ
reverse side hereof	which include b	ut are n	ot limited	THE LOCK		DEPIM		OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK					PAGE TOTAL	·	1
to, PAYMENT ,	RELEASE, INC	DEMNIT	Y , and	BEAN SIZE		SPACERS		WE UNDERSTOO	D AND	1.			FROM		1
LIMITED WARRAN	ITY provisions.		,					OUR SERVICE W		1	+		CONTINUATIO PAGE(S)	N M - A -	100
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOM START OF WORK-OR DELIVER		NT PRIOR T	0	TYPE OF E	QUALIZING SUB.	CASING PF	RESSURE	PERFORMED WI	THOUT DELAY?						7/
/ /	/							AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS							1
X	A. Lander	·		TUBING SIZ	E TUBING	PRESSURE	WELL DEPTH	SATISFACTORIL							J
DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED		A.M.	TREE CONN	IECTION	TYPE VALV	<u> </u> /F	ARE YOU SATISF	PUO HTIW DBIF YE		? □ NO		SUB-TOTAL APPLICABLE TAX	ES	
	ire IPC (Instrument Protection	n). 🔼 N	P.M.			1112 4764	· -	Опоточе	R DID NOT WISH	170 550			WILL BE ADDED		1
. Li do Li do nocteda	CUSTOMER ACC			RIALS AN	ID SERVICES	The cust	omer hereby ack					s listed o			
CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S	AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)	CUST	OMER OR CUS	TOMER \$ AG	ENT (SIGNATURE)	HALLIBURTON OPE	RATOR/ENGINEER		EMP#			JRTON APPROVAL	, 1	
		X	1 1	i f			1 160 1	· •		State.		1 / h	111 11)//	

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs:
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:

LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP" IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is recovered and repairable, Customer shall pay the repair costs, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, Customer shall meet all requirements of Section 39.15(a) of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval or abandonment and shall permit Halliburton to monitor the recovery or abandonment efforts all at no risk or liability to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request, and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best indigment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H. MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.



EK 3860 TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER COPY

TIÇKET

HALLIBUR	TON ENERGY SERVICES				CUSTOMER		WELL	-1 !			, ,	PAGE OF	
AM 1911 R-10					Scott Luts		Dersa	#			8-30-95	2 :	<u> </u>
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIL ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
04-136		1			40/60 Posmix Standard		210	1	1		716	1,503	1
30 6-121		1		+-	3sk Halliburton Gal@2%							-	1
09-406		1		1	Caleium Chloride		5	,			36 75	183	
				1		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					1		Ī
		+		+ +		-		 	 				Γ
		+-		+	V			1	<u>-</u>				
		+	-	+	Z		†						L_ 1
		+	 	+	(D)		-	+	+		<u>'</u>		<u>'</u>
		+'		+-'	<u>D</u>			1					Ī
		'	-	+'	-		+	1					+
		+'		'			<u> </u>	1	1		 		<u> </u>
		+-'		+-'			 	+ -			.1		<u> </u> -
		<u></u>		+-'			 	!			 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	т Т
		 '		'			 	1					-
	1.00		-	+-'			-	 	1		+		1
4.4		'						· +				·	<u> </u>
				<u></u>			-	1	 				ነ ተ
		<u></u>						1	1		<u>'</u>		' +
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>				+ -	1				<u>.</u>
		'		'				-	 		1		
		'							·				
		'	<u> </u>	'	,		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		·			 -
							Ī		Į Į				1
		T '		T_ '			T						<u>,</u>
		T_'		T _ '									1
500-306		1			SERVICE CHARGE		CUBIC FEET	220	<u> </u>		1. 35	297	Ī
500-306		1		+	MILEAGE CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	50	TON MILES	441.			95	419	1
	<u></u>			<u></u>	<u></u>				1		HATION TOTAL	2,403	

No. B 285396

CONTINUATION TOTAL

	TON SI	IMMAR	Y HALLIBUI	•	Ks.			BIL TIC	LED ON	357/5
				WELL DATA						
			11	P. / C. RNG	フ し	COUNTY	عد الر	5.5	CT.TE	/c <
.D			SEC. // TW	P RNG		,			STATE	MAXIMUM PS
RMATION NAME		TYPE			NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	TO	MAXIMUM PS ALLOWABLE
MATION THICKNESS	FR	ом	то	CASING		20	<u> 3~/3</u>	75	م) تستُ	_
IAL PROD: OIL	_ BPD. WATER	BPD. G	AS		-				 	
SENT PROD: OIL	_ BPD. WATER	BPD. G	AS							
APLETION DATE	MUD TYPE .		MUD WT	OPEN HÖL				ما تحققہ	لائدت	SHOTS/FT.
KER TYPE		SET AT	г <u></u>	PERFORAT					 	
TTOM HOLE TEMP		PRESSURE		PERFORAT	ións .	ļ			ļ	
C DATA		TOTAL [<u>ک ک۔ ڈے _</u> DEPTH	PERFORAT	IONS	<u> </u>			1	1
				JOB DATA		I ON LOCAT	TON .	JOB STARTED	<u> </u>	B COMPLETED
<u> </u>	OOLS AND ACC	ESSORIES		CALLED C		1				
TYPE AND SIZE		QTY.	MAKE							TEX 733
AT COLLAR				TIME 7	333	TIME 1		<u> </u>	1	ME /5つり
AT SHOE						PERSO	ONNEL AN	SERVICE		
DE SHOE						NAME		UNIT NO. &		LOCATION
NTRALIZERS				<u>^</u>	بر ،	erth.	86101		2.0	
TTOM PLUG			<u></u>		,			400	7 !	Hnys K
PPLUG WWW.	4.1 Bu/x		MALLO		6/6	<u>್ಸು </u>	7220			. /
AD				· <u>.</u>				S137-1/		<u>110ysl</u>
CKER					ad co	3 H /	59	Li.	に	, 's
HER						- 1		ينيه في	4 4	175 X 5
	MATERIA	LS]		J. Johnson
EAT. FLUID		DENSITY	LB/G/	AL. API	***					
PL FLUID			LB/G/		_]		
OP. TYPE									7141	N I A I
	SIZE		LB						くししりし	NAI
	GAL		%						• • • •	
D TYPE	GAL		%							
	GAL	L	%							
RFACTANT TYPE	GAL	L.,	IN	DEPARTME	NT.	Cmt_				
AGENT TYPE	GAI		IN	DESCRIPT	ON OF JO	B <u>"}</u>	2/3	4/100	" P.P.	<u> </u>
JID LOSS ADD. TYPE							/			
LLING AGENT TYPE	GALI		12							
IC. RED. AGENT TYPE										
			IN	JOB DONE	THRU:	TUBING	CA	SING	ANNULUS [TBG./ANN.
OCKING AGENT TYPE								H		
REPAC BALLS TYPE				CUSTOMEI REPRESEN	TATIVE	K/_	mil	4		
HER						7	1	(
HER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			HALLIBUR OPERATOR		West	7 ~	11 = t/L	COPIES REQUESTS	D
			CI	EMENT DATA						
TAGE NUMBER	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK		ADE	DITIVES			YIELD	MIXED
	SEMEN!	- NAME	SACKED	0.1.2					CU.FT./S	K. LBS./GAL.
OF SACKS										
OF SACKS									<u> </u>	
OF SACKS										_
OF SACKS						—				
OF SACKS										
OF SACKS										
OF SACKS	RESSURES IN F	°SI		SUMMARY			VOLU	IMES		
P					BL -GAL				=	
P CULATING	DI	SPLACEMENT_		PRESLUSH:				TYPE	.D: BBLGAL .	
CULATING	DI	SPLACEMENT_		PRESLUSH:	N: BBLG	AL		TYPE		ファ
CULATING EAKDOWN ERAGE UT-IN: INSTANT	DI M, FRACTI	SPLACEMENT		PRESLUSH:	N: BBLG : BBLGA	AL		TYPE	D: BBLGAL	ファ
PICULATING EAKDOWN ERAGE UT-IN: INSTANT	DI	SPLACEMENT		PRESLUSH: LOAD & BKD TREATMENT	N: BBLG : BBLGA JRRY: BBL	AL L		TYPE	D: BBLGAL	フォ
CULATING	DI M, FRACTI	SPLACEMENT		PRESLUSH: LOAD & BKE TREATMENT CEMENT SL TOTAL VOLU	N: BBLG : BBLGA JRRY: BBL !ME: BBL	AL L		TYPE	D: BBLGAL	ファ
CULATING EAKDOWN ERAGE UT-IN: INSTANT	FRACTI 5-MIN_ HYDRAULIC HO	SPLACEMENT_ AXIMUM URE GRADIENT DRSEPOWER	15-MIN	PRESLUSH: LOAD & BKE TREATMENT CEMENT SL	N: BBLG : BBLGA JRRY: BBL !ME: BBL	AL L		TYPE	D: BBLGAL	フォ
CULATING EAKDOWN ERAGE UT-IN: INSTANT	FRACTI 5-MIN _ HYDRAULIC HO	SPLACEMENT_ AXIMUM URE GRADIENT DRSEPOWER TES IN BPM	15-MIN	PRESLUSH: LOAD & BKE TREATMENT CEMENT SL TOTAL VOLU	N: BBLG : BBLGA JRRY: BBL !ME: BBL	AL L		TYPE	D: BBLGAL	フォ
CULATING	S-MIN_ HYDRAULIC HO AVAILABLE AVERAGE RAT	SPLACEMENT_ AXIMUM URE GRADIENT DRSEPOWER TES IN BPM	15-MIN	PRESLUSH: LOAD & BKE TREATMENT CEMENT SL TOTAL VOLU	N: BBLG : BBLGA JRRY: BBL !ME: BBL	AL L		TYPE	D: BBLGAL	フォ

•					DATE PAGE NO.			
JOB L	OG HAL-201	3-C	WELL NO.		LEASE		JOB TYPE	8-30-55 1 TICKET NO.
cold	دادا	ı.*	44 (Dors	á	8 /8 SucFac-	
CHAIT	TELES	LAX.	AS VOL	PUMPS T C	PRESSUR	CASHES		TON AND MATERIALS
	1730						called out	
	430							arch set o
					<u> </u>		ellar Joh called	forcost
							Rig Dilling 0	221
	1618			<u> </u>			Hole cut 358'	
	1645						STACE out OF hol	x ~/ Q.P
	JIJO O					-	out of bale of D	· C
	1713				ļ		Rigues to Rod	
	1713						Stall Stary	
	1755						csg on Botton	
	1800					1	Start en of mind	Ky 2
	1810					405	Stunt Zlocke	4960 Poz
						Ø#	276921 376CC	<u> </u>
			-48		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Release Plug.	22101111
	1001	ستج				300#	Stat Oco	OKIGINAL
	1821		22		<u> </u>	41.00	F.N Dag.	
			A.Z.	; 		430	Shut in a well	·
	1826	•	-			0*	Rolense PSI	
							wash up erel.	
	1500						Job complete	
							34 SKs CIR to	p.t. V
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
								
	ļ							
	<u> </u>				<u> </u>			\$.
				<u>-</u>	<u> </u>			
								
		·						
	<u> </u>							
						<u> </u>		
.——	1							
		+1			 	<u> </u>	thate an	+ Rome Craig
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	I HAMAS NIENS	AIVON CONE

INVOICE

HALLIBURTON

REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

MVOICE NO.

0/1995

WELL LEASE NO /PROJE	CT - 1	WELL/PI	ROJECT LOCATION	STATE	Şərələli ildə	OWNER	
ORSA 1		NESS		KS	SAME		
SERVICE LOCATION	CONTR	ACTOR	JOB (PURPOSE		TIOKET	DATE

HAYS DISCOVERY DRILLING CEMENT SURFACE CASING 08/30/1995
ACCING CUSTOMER AGENT WENDOR NO. CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER SHIPPED VIA FILE NO.

527735 TOM ALM COMPANY TRUCK 95621

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

P. O. DRAWER 0940 FAYETTEVILLE, AR 72702 P.O. BOX 1598 LIBERAL, KS 67905-0000

ORIGINAL

2						in the same
REPERFICENO	DESCRIPTION	DUANTITY	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
PRICING A	REA - MID CONTINENT					
to the second se	MILEAGE CEMENTING ROUND TRIP	100	MI	2.75	275.00	
cs.		1	UNT			
001-016	CEMENTING CASING	358	FT	630.00	630.00	
The state of the s		1	UNT			
030-503	WOODEN PLUG	8 5/8	1 N		95.00	ŵ
		is given along the second $oldsymbol{1}$.	EA	ran a figh a thing a back that while a	the switch the offered to	Sec.
504-136	CEMENT - 40/60 POZMIX STANDARD	210	SK	7.16	1,503.60	*
506-121	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	300			N/C	4
509-406	ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE				183.75	*_
500-207		220			297.00	*
500-306	MILEAGE CMTC MAT DEL OR RETURN	441.175	TMI	- 95	419.12	*
- 1000 - 1000	INVOICE SUBTOTAL			+	3,403.47	
dia.	DISCOUNT-(BID)				952.96-	
	INVOICE BID AMOUNT				2,450.51	
		88.15				
	*-HAYS CITY SALES TAX			.]	17,99	
2.				Ţ		
ı	A. Tab. 1 and 1 an					
	The state of the s					

INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT FOR FREE PROFITE OF STATES OF STATES

\$2,556.65